
Region Organization First 
Name

Last Name Email 

Abilene Abilene Suicide Prevention 
Coalition Susan Stuckey sstuckey@acadia.com

David Jefferies davidwjefferies@wtxs.net
Theron Cole tcole@bettyhardwick.org

Amarillo-
Panhandle 

Panhandle Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Esther Quine esterhq7217@gmai.com

Stacy Sandorskey stacy.sandorskey@txpan.org
Austin-Central 
Texas 

Austin-Central Texas 
Suicide Prevention 
Coalition Laura Goald laura.god@integralcare.org

Angela
Howard 
Nguyen ahoward@ascension.org

Chelsea Keyt chelsea.keyt@integralcare.org
Brandy Hart bhart007@ascension.org
Jeff Curley jeffc@pickwithaustin.com

Bastrop-Tri 
County

Bastrop-Tri County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Darla Absher darla.absher@uhsinc.com

Bell County-
Killeen-Ft. Hood

Bell County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Lisa Fowler lisa.fowler@va.gov

Bexar County-
San Antonio 
Region

Bexar County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Jeanine Von Stultz jvonstultz@bexar.org

Terri Mabrito Terri.m@nami-sat.org
Brazoria County Mental Health Task Force 

of Brazoria County Delma Garza dgarza@bccounselingcenter.com
Dallas Area Dallas Area Suicide 

Prevention Coalition Margie Wright margiew@sccenter.org
I.AM.Here Coalition-Grant 
Halliburton Foundation Vanita Halliburton vanita@granthalliburton.org

Denton Dention County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Tammy Weppelman tamm2@dentonmhmr.org

East Texas-Tyler East Texas Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Tracy Williams twil@tjc.edu

El Paso El Paso Suicide Prevention 
Coalition Yolanda Minjares yminjares@aliviane.org

Ft. Worth-
Tarrant County

Ft. Worth Tarrant County 
Suicide Prevention 
Coalition Monica Kintigh monica.kintigh@att.net

Hays County-San 
Marcos 

Hays County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Dawn Brunkenhoefer dbrunkenhoefer@hillcountry.org

Highland Lakes Highland Lakes Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Sandra Galyon galyonsb@yahoo.com

Local Coalitions



Hill Country-
Fredricksburg

Hill Country Suicide 
Prevention Coalition vacant 

Houston-Harris 
County

Houston Area Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Troy 

Bush 
DiDonato troydidonato@yahoo.com

Bi Polar and Dression 
Support and Recovery-
Houston Carl Dunn, Jr. dunncarljr@gmail.com
MHA Greater Houston Traci Patterson tpatterson@mhahouston.org

Laredo-Pillar-
Webb 

Laredo Suicide Prevention 
Coalition Manuel Sanchez .laredo.tx.us

Lubbock Lubbock Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Sharron Davis sharron@contactlubbock.org

Milam County Milam County Suicide 
Prevention Coalition John Anderle johnanderle@hotmail.com

Plainview Area Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Rio Grande 
Valley Area

Rio Grande Valley Suicide 
Prevention Coalition Stephanie Contreras stephcontreras11@gmail.com

Segiun vacant vacant vacant vacant 
Southeast Texas Southeast Texas Sucide 

Prevention Coalition Patty Pittman pj.pittman@yahoo.com
Waco Area Heart of Texas Suicide 

Prevention Coalition Dana LaFayette dana.lafayette@hotrmhmr.org
Williamson 
County Williamson County Suicide 

Prevention Coalition Laura Menn Laura.menn@bbtrails.org
Wichita Falls Wichita Falls Suicide 

Prevention Coalition Tom Medley friartom42@msn.com


